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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,460.00 $702.00 $758.00  1.04 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.04
20 SPOT Totals: $702.00 $1,460.00 $758.00 

2 $8.00 $3.25 $4.75  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $59.33 $16.00 $43.33  0.04  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $8.00 $0.50 $7.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.05
3FOR$1 Totals: $19.75 $75.33 $55.58 

4 $75.00 $251.00 ($176.00)  0.05  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.05
4 SPOT Totals: $251.00 $75.00 ($176.00)

5 $16,138.06 $7,546.96 $8,591.10  11.49  0.83  0.105 SPOT

 11.49
5 SPOT Totals: $7,546.96 $16,138.06 $8,591.10 

2 $2,415.10 $1,255.43 $1,159.67  1.72  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $1,006.05 $750.00 $256.05  0.72  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $1,178.30 $500.24 $678.06  0.84  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $221.40 $20.25 $201.15  0.16  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $70.55 $21.71 $48.84  0.05  0.66  0.00BEST BET

8 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 3.49
BEST BET Totals: $2,547.63 $4,896.40 $2,348.77 

2 $488.25 $356.00 $132.25  0.35  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $647.75 $500.60 $147.15  0.46  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $36.50 $2.00 $34.50  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $1.00 $0.25 $0.75  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $3,809.52 $2,660.48 $1,149.04  2.71  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

7 $326.32 $256.44 $69.88  0.23  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $101.50 $48.02 $53.48  0.07  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $508.49 $344.52 $163.97  0.36  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $39.58 $28.84 $10.74  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $9.74 $6.69 $3.05  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $172.58 $122.90 $49.68  0.12  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $10.18 $23.52 ($13.34)  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $10.50 $7.80 $2.70  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $46.28 $25.16 $21.12  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 4.42
BONUS BA Totals: $4,383.22 $6,208.19 $1,824.97 

40 $839.00 $384.00 $455.00  0.60 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.60
BOTTOM S Totals: $384.00 $839.00 $455.00 

32 $257.00 $128.05 $128.95  0.18 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.18
EDGE S Totals: $128.05 $257.00 $128.95 

4 $154.00 $125.00 $29.00  0.11  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $123.20 $120.00 $3.20  0.09  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $30.80 $0.00 $30.80  0.02  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.22
KINGO Totals: $245.00 $308.00 $63.00 

8 $6,371.96 $4,684.50 $1,687.46  4.54  1.00  0.05MBPENNY

 4.54
MBPENNY Totals: $4,684.50 $6,371.96 $1,687.46 

2 $2,039.70 $1,415.40 $624.30  1.45  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,963.25 $2,918.20 $1,045.05  2.82  0.95  0.03MEAN GR
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Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

4 $7,235.25 $4,717.76 $2,517.49  5.15  0.94  0.05MEAN GR

5 $189.45 $244.48 ($55.03)  0.13  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $660.55 $185.60 $474.95  0.47  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $454.11 $294.22 $159.89  0.32  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,154.80 $1,180.04 ($25.24)  0.82  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $483.75 $440.60 $43.15  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,125.66 $935.62 $190.04  0.80  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $121.99 $71.40 $50.59  0.09  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $225.10 $182.92 $42.18  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $16.83 $13.32 $3.51  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $16.42 $18.72 ($2.30)  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $187.59 $86.44 $101.15  0.13  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 12.73
MEAN GR Totals: $12,704.72 $17,874.45 $5,169.73 

1 $62.75 $30.10 $32.65  0.04  0.75  0.00MEGABB

2 $3,656.90 $2,610.30 $1,046.60  2.60  0.72  0.02MEGABB

3 $5,087.25 $4,849.80 $237.45  3.62  0.72  0.03MEGABB

4 $8,598.53 $6,142.40 $2,456.13  6.12  0.72  0.04MEGABB

5 $497.00 $271.50 $225.50  0.35  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $6,687.79 $7,044.86 ($357.08)  4.76  0.72  0.03MEGABB

 17.51
MEGABB Totals: $20,948.96 $24,590.22 $3,641.26 

1 $19.60 $21.92 ($2.32)  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,007.05 $798.09 $208.96  0.72  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,944.50 $1,116.61 $827.89  1.38  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $3,920.25 $2,788.24 $1,132.01  2.79  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $249.25 $123.25 $126.00  0.18  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.08
MONEYBAL Totals: $4,848.11 $7,140.65 $2,292.54 

1 $4.00 $0.01 $3.99  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $68.00 $0.00 $68.00  0.05  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.05
PARLAY Totals: $0.01 $72.00 $71.99 

8 $1,566.55 $292.85 $1,273.70  1.12  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.12
PENNY Totals: $292.85 $1,566.55 $1,273.70 

8 $396.90 $89.25 $307.65  0.28  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.28
PENY Totals: $89.25 $396.90 $307.65 

1 $944.76 $635.31 $309.45  0.67  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $3,506.86 $2,456.16 $1,050.70  2.50  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $11,491.01 $7,787.41 $3,703.60  8.18  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $1,211.55 $1,190.25 $21.30  0.86  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $761.66 $78.59 $683.07  0.54  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,404.10 $736.28 $667.82  1.00  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $185.30 $42.43 $142.87  0.13  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $475.35 $184.96 $290.39  0.34  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $370.89 $150.58 $220.31  0.26  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $420.58 $334.38 $86.20  0.30  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $13.26 $1.07 $12.19  0.01  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $184.09 $74.30 $109.79  0.13  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $42.47 $2.57 $39.90  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $40.48 $59.97 ($19.49)  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,030.49 $745.40 $285.09  0.73  0.70  0.01Regular

 15.73
Regular Totals: $14,479.66 $22,082.85 $7,603.19 

40 $320.00 $0.00 $320.00  0.23 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.23
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $320.00 $320.00 

1 $2,862.21 $2,224.08 $638.13  2.04  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE
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2 $12,565.36 $10,424.81 $2,140.55  8.95  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $4,400.30 $2,652.08 $1,748.22  3.13  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $2,407.90 $1,597.28 $810.62  1.71  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $201.68 $25.00 $176.68  0.14  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 15.98
SPOTLITE Totals: $16,923.25 $22,437.45 $5,514.20 

3 $5,976.62 $5,448.80 $527.82  4.26  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $457.19 $37.33 $419.86  0.33  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $102.00 $16.50 $85.50  0.07  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $22.50 $0.00 $22.50  0.02  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 4.68
SUPERSP Totals: $5,502.63 $6,570.31 $1,067.68 

40 $750.00 $490.00 $260.00  0.53 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.53
TOP S Totals: $490.00 $750.00 $260.00 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $140,430.31 $97,171.55 $43,258.76 
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